Inclusive Futures: Honouring Strengths

and Building Capacity

“A celebration of progress, purpose, and people.”

AGENDA

8:30 AM T DOORS OPEN

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Continental Breakfast
served at this time.

WELCOME & LAND A ildrents Serviocs (4)
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Theresa Sims, Elder and
Indigenous Cultural Coordinator
for Ska:Na Learning Centre
THE EVOLUTION OF Dr. Shelley Moore
INCLUSION
BREAK
SUPPORTING ONE, SUPPORTING ALL:
Collaborative Support models for inclusive  Dr. Shelley Moore
communities
LUNCH AND NETWORKING
SIDE BY SIDE: Katie Jameson
What is inclusion?
PLANNING WITH -
F ing Dr. Shelley M ,
PANEL DISCUSSION  qii¢ Jamedon, and Loti Kempe
BREAK
ECE. A iation Award
AWARDS CEREMONY pprecigion /iwarcs
WRAP-UP & DOOR PRIZES [E] R E
| GOODBYE e




