Inclusive Futures: Honouring Strengths and Building Capacity

"A celebration of progress, purpose, and people."

AGENDA

MOLINI	UA	
8:30 AM	DOORS OPEN	Continental Breakfast served at this time.
9:00 AM	WELCOME & LAND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	Alicea Fleming, Manager of Children's Services (A) Theresa Sims, Elder and Indigenous Cultural Coordinator for Ska:Na Learning Centre
9:15 AM	THE EVOLUTION OF INCLUSION	Dr. Shelley Moore
10:45 AM	BREAK	
11:00 AM	SUPPORTING ONE, SUPPOR Collaborative Support models communities	
12:15 PM	LUNCH AND NETWORKING	
1:00 PM	SIDE BY SIDE: What is inclusion?	Katie Jameson
1:45 PM	PLANNING WITH PURPOSE	Lori Kempe
2:00 PM	PANEL DISCUSSION	Featuring Dr. Shelley Moore, Katie Jameson, and Lori Kempe
2:30 PM	BREAK	
2:45 PM	AWARDS CEREMONY	E.C.E. Appreciation Awards Presentations
3:30 PM	WRAP-UP & DOOR PRIZI	
4:00 PM	GOODBYE	

Scan to access our event's Resource Portal